RESOURCE

00000
00008
09800
30100
30103
90501

00005
00010
00011
00012
00016
00030
00031
00033
05100
33100
53100
60101
60102
65000
65003
90925

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Mandated Cost Reimbursement
LCFF Intervention Support

Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement
Other Local: Barona Grant

Total Resources Site Controlled

Fixed Expenses

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Additional Teacher Cost

Prep Time Teachers

Custodial Personnel

Custodial Supplies

Custodial Subs

Rentals / Civic Center

IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
Child Nutrition: School Progra
After School Education Safety
ASES-Primetime-Site Tutoring
Special Education NonPersonnel
Special Education Personnel
Family Fee CDC_SPK

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS
DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0124 - Garfield Elementary
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2018
As of 08/11/2017

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
24,176.00 0.00 24,176.00 797.13 7,393.55 15,985.32
73.00 0.00 73.00 0.00 0.00 73.00
50,932.00 0.00 50,932.00 3,192.49 342.55 47,396.96
94,406.00 0.00 94,406.00 8,520.16 7,306.84 78,579.00
1,705.00 0.00 1,705.00 0.00 0.00 1,705.00
0.00 3,692.00 3,692.00 85.61 2,411.94 1,194.45
171,292.00 3,692.00 174,984.00 12,595.39 17,454.88 144,933.73
1,995.00 0.00 1,995.00 0.00 0.00 1,995.00
1,667,734.00 0.00 1,667,734.00 131,369.47 1,606,542.29 (70,177.76)
13,811.00 0.00 13,811.00 934.60 0.00 12,876.40
0.00 0.00 0.00 5,631.31 0.00 (5,631.31)
0.00 0.00 0.00 4,552.01 63,061.94 (67,613.95)
125,598.00 0.00 125,598.00 9,318.37 84,563.43 31,716.20
5,250.00 0.00 5,250.00 1,762.99 50.44 3,436.57
0.00 0.00 0.00 298.02 0.00 (298.02)
0.00 3,138.00 3,138.00 970.04 0.00 2,167.96
77,257.00 0.00 77,257.00 2,971.79 34,471.72 39,813.49
18,962.00 0.00 18,962.00 2,035.43 16,077.06 849.51
246,789.00 0.00 246,789.00 0.00 0.01 246,788.99
10,279.00 0.00 10,279.00 0.00 0.00 10,279.00
600.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.00 600.00
471,706.00 0.00 471,706.00 27,988.72 408,559.43 35,157.85
240,612.00 0.00 240,612.00 15,389.75 160,153.54 65,068.71
2,880,593.00 3,138.00 2,883,731.00 203,222.50 2,373,479.86 307,028.64
3,051,885.00 6,830.00 3,058,715.00 215,817.89 2,390,934.74 451,962.37
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